Technical Information Bulletin
Worklights
PERFORMANCE DATA
Maximum Watts per socket (W): 150
Volts (VAC): Socket 120
String 125
Amperage (A): 15
Environment: Dry

66853 SL/CAGE/PLASTIC/YL/STD Plastic cage replacement
66854 SL/SHOOK/METAL/STD 5P Metal S Hooks (Pack of 5)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 66850
Description: SL/50FT/DSC/5SKT/12AWG/PLASTIC/YL/STD
UPC: 69549668508
Case quantity: 1
PHYSICAL DATA
Type: String Lights
Length ft. (m): 50 (15)
Wire specifications: SJTW 12 AWG/3C
Colour: Yellow
Socket: E26
Amount of sockets: 5
Lamp guard material: Plastic
Can be daisy chained: Yes
DRY TEMPERATURE
-40°C
WARRANTY
1
YEAR
NEMA
5-15
NEMA
RECOMMENDED COMPATIBLE LED LAMPS
Order code Description
75 W Equivalent
66186 LED/A19/S4/11W/40K/STD
66187 LED/A19/S4/11W/50K/STD
100 W Equivalent
66190 LED/A19/S4/15W/40K/STD
66191 LED/A19/S4/15W/50K/STD
10΄ (3m)
50΄ (15m)
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.